
2024 Income and Expenses

SUMMARY
Total Yearly Income $0
Total Yearly expenses $3,357.34

 -$3,357.34

PERCENTAGE OF INCOME SPENT

INCOME
Item Column1
HOA dues $0
Other
Total $0

EXPENSES
Item Total
WE Energies $585.74
Insurance $1,310.00
Paul Scwartz Nursery $0.00
Property Taxes $1,221.60
Bank service charge $240.00

Total $3,357.34


